
Conference Schedule

Thursday, January 28
3:00 PM Registration Open
5:30 PM Registration Ends
5:45 PM Bus Departs for Church
6:00 PM Dinner
7:00 PM Introductory Remarks/Ice-Breaker
7:45 PM Keynote I: His Grace Bishop Daniel
9:00 PM Compline
9:30 PM Bus Departs for Hotel

Friday, January 29
8:00 AM Depart for St. Andrew’s
8:30 AM Morning Prayers
9:00 AM Breakfast
9:45 AM Keynote II: His Grace Bishop Daniel
11:00 AM Break
11:15 AM Workshop I: Practical Conveyance with Fr. Anthony Yazge
12:30 PM Lunch
1:30 PM Workshop: Break out groups - Curriculum
2:45 PM Afternoon Break
3:15 PM Curriculum Presentations
4:30 PM Jurisdictional Meetings
5:00 PM Vespers
6:00 PM Dinner – International Night!
8:00 PM Depart for Hotel
8:30 PM Hospitality Night 2011

Saturday, January 30
8:00 AM Depart for St. Andrew’s
8:30 AM Morning Prayers
9:00 AM Breakfast
9:45 AM Workshop III: Round Table Discussions Camp and Youth Workers

We will ask participants to submit questions prior to start of round table
10:45 AM Break
11:00 AM Workshop: What can we do for you? – Presentations
12:00 PM Lunch
1:00 PM Airport Shuttle


